MeisongbeiMeisongbei
Dimensions & Configurations  (Unit:mm)
Common Mode Chip Inductors - MSWC4532L  Series
Schematic
●  USB2.0 of IEEE1394, PC
●  Power switch and servers

Common Mode Chip Inductors - MSWC4532L  Series
Typical Impedance vs. Frequency
Inductance (uH)
@100KHZ/0.1V
DCR
(mΩ)
Irms
(mA)
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)
 +50%-30% Min Typ. Max. Max. Max. Min.
MSWC4532L-110Y 11 300 600 600 250 50 10
MSWC4532L-220Y 22 500 1200 1000 200 50 10
MSWC4532L-510Y 51 1000 2800 1000 200 50 10
MSWC4532L-101Y 100 2000 5800 2000 150 50 10
MSWC4532L-201Y 200 8000 13000 4500 100 50 10
Impedance (Ω)
 @100MHzPart Number